Réf Piece

5401362107

5401437001

5401235505

5400795705

5401237901

5400825043

5401305503

5401237301

5400825208

5401459202

5401404604

5401312901

5401440823

5401435201

5400773901

5401238001

5401456303

5401276003

5401277894

5401358001

5401237707

5400968804

5401277903

5400235501

5401277702

5401437275

5401237101

Description

Display Assembly,Indoor,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Chassis Assembly,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Cover,Bearing,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Motor Assembly,DC,Stepping,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Louver,Horizontal,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Thermistor,Foreign Sourcing Foreign
Sale

Remote Controller Assembly,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Cover Assembly,Motor,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Thermistor Assembly,NTC,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Foreign Sourcing Foreign Sale

Foreign Sourcing Foreign Sale

Louver, Vertical,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Case
Assembly,Control(Indoor),Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Bearing,Foreign Sourcing Foreign Sale

Plate Assembly,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Holder,Foreign Sourcing Foreign Sale

Foreign Sourcing Foreign Sale

Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Decor Assembly,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Cover,Foreign Sourcing Foreign Sale

Filter,Air,Foreign Sourcing Foreign
Sale

Thermistor Assembly,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Fan Assembly,Cross Flow,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Damper,Foreign Sourcing Foreign Sale

Grille
Assembly,Discharge(Indoor),Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Grille Assembly,Front(Indoor),Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Link,Foreign Sourcing Foreign Sale

Specification

Arcelik ABQ75750007 Display Assembly,Indoor S4ANW12JA3AA Display Assembly,Indoor

Arcelik ABW74032601 Chassis Assembly S3NM18KL2FA Chassis Assembly

Arcelik MCK67886605 Cover,Bearing S3NM12JA2FA Cover,Bearing

Arcelik 5400795705 Motor Assembly,DC,Stepping ESNW246C8U1 MOTOR ASSY, DC,
STEPPING

Arcelik 5401237901 Louver,Horizontal KSNH186K3AO0 Louver,Horizontal

Arcelik EBG61106543 Thermistor ESNW126HDWO Thermistor

Arcelik 5401305503 Remote Controller Assembly ESNW246K3A0 Remote Controller
Assembly

Arcelik 5401237301 Cover Assembly,Motor KSNH246K3A0 Cover Assembly,Motor

Arcelik EBG61108908 Thermistor Assembly, NTC ESNW09GJ2F0 Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Arcelik MEA64890302 - S3NM18KL2FA Evaporator Guide

Arcelik LG-AT - S4ANW12JA3AA Conector, Terminal Block

Arcelik MFH62983701 Louver, Vertical ESNW18GK2FO0 Louver, Vertical

Arcelik ABQ75823723 Case Assembly,Control(Indoor) S3BNM18KL2FA Case
Assembly,Control(Indoor)

Arcelik MAP64313501 Bearing S3NM12JA2FA Bearing

Arcelik 5400773901 Plate Assembly ESNW186C4A1 PLATE ASSY. INSTALLATION

Arcelik 5401238001 Holder KSNH186K3A0 Holder

Arcelik EBR83268406 - SSNM18KL2FA PCB Assembly, Main

Arcelik EAU62983003 Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor S4NW12JA3AA Motor
Assembly,DC,Indoor

Arcelik LG-AT Decor Assembly ESNW18GK2F0 Decor Assembly

Arcelik MCK69546601 Cover SBNM18KL2FA Cover

Arcelik MDJ64344607 Filter, Air ESNW186K3A0 Filter,Air

Arcelik 5400968804 Thermistor Assembly ESNW246K3A0 Thermistor Assembly

Arcelik 5401277903 Fan Assembly,Cross Flow KSNH186K3A0 Fan Assembly,Cross Flow

Arcelik 5400235501 Damper ESNW126BSA2 Damper

Arcelik 5401277702 Grille Assembly,Discharge(Indoor) ESNW246K3A0 Grille
Assembly,Discharge(Indoor)

Arcelik LG-AT Grille Assembly,Front(Indoor) S3NM18KL2FA Grille Assembly,Front(Indoor)

Arcelik LG-AT Link S3NM18KL2FA Link

Class Code

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

Loc No

131111

131410

135501

146811A

147581

263230B

267110

135500C

263230A

749740

WG6640A

147582

249951

342800

733010

149304

268711B

346810

135090

135500B

152302

263230C

359011

W50400

135311

135316

145200B



Holder, Tubing,Foreign Sourcing

5400758501 Foreign Sale Arcelik 5400758501 Holder, Tubing ESNHO5GHDWO Holder, Tubing CFS0000 149303
Hose Assembly,Drain,Foreign Sourcing . . .

5401098702 Foreign Sale Arcelik 5401098702 Hose Assembly,Drain KSNH246C8U9 Hose Assembly,Drain CFS0000 352150

5401448601 T vaporator Assembly,Final Foreign .\ o1 | 6 AT Evaporator Assembly,Final SSNM18KL2FA Evaporator Assembly, Final CFS0000 354212

Sourcing Foreign Sale



